DES Brijlal Jindal College of Physiotherapy

Circulars of Student council meetings (2018-2023)



D.E. Society's

BRIJLAL JINDAL COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

Fergusson College Campus, Pune - 411 004 •Phone : (020) 67656471,67656467 •Fax : (91) (020) 67656494, 67656120 • E-mail : descoppune@gmail.com •Web-site :www.desphysiotherapycollege.com , www.despune.org

Approved by Govt. of Maharashtra, Maharashtra State Council of OT/PT, Indian Association of Physiotherapist & affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Ref No- 2(a)/2022-23

Date-3.4.23

Student council meeting (AY 2019-20) of DES Brijlal Jindal College of Physiotherapy has been scheduled for 10.4.203 from 4 pm - 4.30 pm in the college board room on 1st floor. All members are instructed to take note of it and attend the meeting

Sour

PRINCIPAL

D. E. Society's Brijlal Jindal

College of Physiotherapy.

Pune.



D.E. Society's

BRIJLAL JINDAL COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

Fergusson College Campus, Pune - 411 004 •Phone : (020) 67656471,67656467 •Fax : (91) (020) 67656494, 67656120 • E-mail : descoppune@gmail.com •Web-site :www.desphysiotherapycollege.com , www.despune.org

Approved by Govt. of Maharashtra, Maharashtra State Council of OT/PT, Indian Association of Physiotherapist & affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Ref No- 214(a)/2022-23

Date- 23.8.22

Student council meeting (AY 2019-20) of DES Brijlal Jindal College of Physiotherapy has been scheduled for 1.9.2022 from 4 pm - 4.30 pm in the college board room on 1st floor. All members are instructed to take note of it and attend the meeting

A Adelanoline

PRINCIPAL

D. E. Society's Brijlal Jindal College of Physiotherapy, Pune.



D.E. Society's

BRIJLAL JINDAL COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

Fergusson College Campus, Pune - 411 004 •Phone : (020) 67656471,67656467 •Fax : (91) (020) 67656494, 67656120 • E-mail : descoppune@gmail.com •Web-site :www.desphysiotherapycollege.com , www.despune.org

Approved by Govt. of Maharashtra, Maharashtra State Council of OT/PT, Indian Association of Physiotherapist & affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Ref No- 191(a)/2021-22

Date- 15.8.21

Student council meeting (AY 20) of DES Brijlal Jindal College of Physiotherapy has been scheduled on 23.08.2021 from 4 pm - 4.30 pm in college board room on 1st floor. All members are instructed to take note of it and attend the meeting

PRINCIPAL

D. E. Society's Brijlal Jindal College of Physiotherapy, Pune.

Student's council

The first meeting of student's council is scheduled on 25/09/2019 at 3 pm. All the student representatives are instructed to be present for the meeting.

■ 1. Shreeya Athavale

2. Mrunmayee Katte M

3. Aashika Shah

4. Neha Apte

5. Megh Thakar

6. Nikita Chajjed

7. Akshay Gujar

8. Shravani Berad

D. E. Society's Remain Jindal College of Physicanhet apy



STUDENTS COUNCIL

The second meeting for student's council is scheduled on 26/02/2019 at 9 qm. All the student representatives are instructed to be present for the meeting.

1. Leora Penkar

2. Megh Thakar

3. Ashika Shah

4. Nikita Chhajed

formed absentism

5. Ruta Pandit Rutapou

6. Lavanya Venkatchellum

7. Devaki kale

8. Surabhi Bhote

9. Siddesh Bhagat 😘

PRINCIPAL D. E. Society's Brillal Padal